
BARSC Championships 2005
Junior Girls Slalom

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE
REFEREE
ASSISTANT REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

EXENBERGER Klaus
HILL Chris

INSTONE Maud

(AUT)
(GBR)

(GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START m
FINISH m
DROP m

HOMOLOGATION

Galtenberg
1174
1019

155

6528/438/01

_A_ _A_
_B_ _B_
_C_ _C_
_D_ _D_
_E_ _E_

1st RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

No OF GATES
STARTING TIME

MARGREITER Gerhard (AUT)
WEGSCHEIDER Arnold (AUT)
GIFFINGER Peter (AUT)
AKHMETELI Sofia (GEO)

54
09:30

2nd RUN
MITTERBERGER Seppi (AUT)
WEGSCHEIDER Arnold (AUT)
GIFFINGER Peter (AUT)
AKHMETELI Sofia (GEO)

53
12:30

WEATHER Overcast SNOW Soft TEMPERATURE S 0 C F +2 C

PENALTY APPLIED:  98.15

Rk Bib Code Year Surname + First Name Nation 1.Run 2.Run Time Points
         F=600

1 33 695063 1989 MATSOTSKA Bogdana UKR 51.61 54.06 1:45.67 0.00
2 16 225379 1988 HILL Kayleigh GBR 52.37 56.77 1:49.14 19.70
3 5 405067 1986 ALKEMA Lillemor NED 56.11 58.59 1:54.70 51.27
4 29 225286 1985 HOWES Sarah GBR 55.87 58.94 1:54.81 51.90
5 24 405081 1988 BERGE, TEN Josianne NED 55.45 59.86 1:55.31 54.74
6 7 405072 1986 BRUGGINK Isabelle NED 55.82 1:00.22 1:56.04 58.88
7 9 405078 1987 KLEEF, VAN Rosmarijn NED 57.89 1:01.33 1:59.22 76.94
8 17 225344 1987 ADCOCK Rachel GBR 59.89 1:00.72 2:00.61 84.83
9 2 245052 1988 MAROSI Bea HUN 58.38 1:03.76 2:02.14 93.52
10 18 225332 1987 THELWELL Alice GBR 1:04.28 58.67 2:02.95 98.12
11 26 225411 1989 PHILLIPS Carly GBR 1:01.18 1:01.96 2:03.14 99.20
12 19 225351 1986 EARL Katherine GBR 1:03.10 1:03.85 2:06.95 120.83
13 34 225388 1988 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD Luc GBR 1:03.98 1:04.75 2:08.73 130.94
14 25 225410 1989 PARKER Hannah GBR 1:03.65 1:06.67 2:10.32 139.96
15 30 245053 1987 TRENGER Agnes HUN 1:05.22 1:06.42 2:11.64 147.46
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Junior Girls Slalom
Official results

Rk Bib Code Year Surname + First Name Nation 1.Run 2.Run Time Points
         F=600

16 28 225413 1989 KYNOCH Heidi GBR 1:05.57 1:07.36 2:12.93 154.78
17 31 225416 1989 GAYNOR Iona GBR 1:09.56 1:08.82 2:18.38 185.73
18 22 225407 1989 FRASER HAFTER Sophie GBR 1:13.87 1:07.67 2:21.54 203.67
19 35 225417 1989 BULLEN Julia Michelle GBR 1:18.02 1:15.87 2:33.89 273.80

Did not start - run 1

 1 565307 1987 GOLOB Laura SLO     
 3 565292 1986 LAVRIC Meta SLO     
 8 565313 1987 PETRMAN Petra SLO     
 10 297180 1988 FRISCH Tiffany ITA     
 13 565328 1988 RAVNIKAR Tina SLO     
 14 565298 1986 TERSEGLAV Mateja SLO     
 15 705339 1988 MARCINOVA Zuzana SVK     

Did not finish - run 1

 4 155486 1987 TUMOVA Eliska CZE     
 6 225326 1987 O'NEILL Rebecca GBR     
 11 405060 1985 DERKSEN Geertje NED     
 20 225401 1989 GARDINER Carla GBR     
 27 225361 1987 KINCHIN Rhianna GBR     
 36 405085 1989 EVERS Marieke NED     

Disqualified - run 1

 12 155520 1988 TUMOVA Pavla CZE   Gate 49  
 21 275016 1988 MCSHERA Kate IRE   Gate 49  

Did not finish - run 2

 23 225412 1987 SEEL Annabel GBR     

Disqualified - run 2

 32 225419 1989 BAKER Anna GBR   Gate 52  

The technical delegate
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BARSC Championships 2005
Junior Girls Slalom
Penalty calculation

Rk Bib Code Surname + First Name Nation List Pts Best 5 Event Pts

        
Best 10 at finish    

        
1 33 695063 MATSOTSKA Bogdana UKR    -      -      -   
2 16 225379 HILL Kayleigh GBR 205.30 145.00 19.70
3 5 405067 ALKEMA Lillemor NED 158.25 145.00 51.27
4 29 225286 HOWES Sarah GBR    -      -      -   
5 24 405081 BERGE, TEN Josianne NED    -      -      -   
6 7 405072 BRUGGINK Isabelle NED 121.32 121.32 58.88
7 9 405078 KLEEF, VAN Rosmarijn NED 178.51 145.00 76.94
8 17 225344 ADCOCK Rachel GBR 211.15    -      -   
9 2 245052 MAROSI Bea HUN 160.88 145.00 93.52
10 18 225332 THELWELL Alice GBR 233.63    -      -   
        
        
        
        

Best 5 at start    
        
 11 405060 DERKSEN Geertje NED 50.37   
 6 225326 O'NEILL Rebecca GBR 111.60   
6 7 405072 BRUGGINK Isabelle NED 121.32   
 12 155520 TUMOVA Pavla CZE 131.47   
 4 155486 TUMOVA Eliska CZE 134.28   
        

Total: ----------   
(B) List points of best 5 at start 549.04 ----------  
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10  701.32 ----------
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors   300.31

        
Calculated penalty (A+B-C) = 950.05 : 10 95.01   
Category Adder 3.00   
Correction value -0.14   
Applied Penalty 98.15   

The technical delegate
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BARSC Championships 2005
Junior Boys Slalom

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE
REFEREE
ASSISTANT REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

EXENBERGER Klaus
HILL Chris

INSTONE Maud

(AUT)
(GBR)

(GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START m
FINISH m
DROP m

HOMOLOGATION

Galtenberg
1174
1019

155

6528/438/01

_A_ _A_
_B_ _B_
_C_ _C_
_D_ _D_
_E_ _E_

1st RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

No OF GATES
STARTING TIME

MARGREITER Gerhard (AUT)
WEGSCHEIDER Arnold (AUT)
GIFFINGER Peter (AUT)
AKHMETELI Sofia (GEO)

54
10:10

2nd RUN
MITTERBERGER Seppi (AUT)
WEGSCHEIDER Arnold (AUT)
GIFFINGER Peter (AUT)
AKHMETELI Sofia (GEO)

53
12:50

WEATHER Overcast SNOW Soft TEMPERATURE S 0 C F +2 C

PENALTY APPLIED:  86.16

Rk Bib Code Year Surname + First Name Nation 1.Run 2.Run Time Points
         F=600

1 10 680041 1988 ABRAMASHVILI Iason GEO 48.36 49.73 1:38.09 0.00
2 48 400183 1988 VERBEEK Robbert NED 50.76 52.33 1:43.09 30.58
3 42 53867 1989 WOEGINGER Florian AUT 51.06 52.39 1:43.45 32.79
4 35 220787 1988 ROBINSON Oliver GBR 51.81 52.74 1:44.55 39.51
5 8 51136 1985 GIFFINGER Lukas AUT 52.07 52.96 1:45.03 42.45
6 5 400169 1986 DIRKZWAGER Remy NED 53.37 52.16 1:45.53 45.51
7 20 400182 1986 TIGGELER Jobert NED 51.90 54.83 1:46.73 52.85
8 55 400197 1989 VELDEN, VAN DER Lars NED 53.58 55.04 1:48.62 64.41
9 16 220708 1987 HOWES Simon GBR 53.64 55.14 1:48.78 65.39
10 25 51182 1985 STIEDL Mathias AUT 49.51 1:00.36 1:49.87 72.06
11 24 220703 1987 PEACE Callum GBR 53.53 56.53 1:50.06 73.22
12 19 240116 1988 PALASICS Peter HUN 48.79 1:03.24 1:52.03 85.27
13 36 220851 1989 RATNAGE Mark GBR 56.05 57.99 1:54.04 97.56
14 34 220782 1988 ARMSTRONG Colin GBR 54.57 1:01.42 1:55.99 109.49
15 46 220849 1989 MCCARTHY Luke GBR 58.00 1:00.36 1:58.36 123.99
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Junior Boys Slalom
Official results

Rk Bib Code Year Surname + First Name Nation 1.Run 2.Run Time Points
         F=600

16 26 220785 1988 CONSTANDUROS Max GBR 57.95 1:00.76 1:58.71 126.13
17 27 220776 1988 PETRE-HOYLE Christopher GBR 59.50 1:02.23 2:01.73 144.60
18 53 220819 1989 ADCOCK James GBR 1:00.57 1:02.79 2:03.36 154.57
19 39 220854 1989 HOLLY Christopher GBR 1:01.35 1:03.79 2:05.14 165.46
20 41 220840 1989 MASTERMAN James GBR 1:01.60 1:03.79 2:05.39 166.99
21 44 220842 1989 HACKETT Luke GBR 1:04.02 1:08.62 2:12.64 211.34
22 29 220794 1988 SEAWARD Victor GBR 1:06.37 1:07.14 2:13.51 216.66

Did not start - run 1

 1 561130 1987 ZITNIK Anze SLO     
 3 561139 1988 DORNIG Miha SLO     
 6 700772 1987 KIC Richard SVK     
 13 293813 1986 KUENIG Armin ITA     
 14 561144 1988 LOTRIC Borut SLO     
 15 293805 1986 HOFER Wolfgang ITA     
 17 294004 1986 VOLTOLINI Tomas ITA     
 22 220687 1986 WYATT Daniel GBR     
 31 290916 1989 OBERHOLLENZER Robert ITA     
 43 53860 1989 VERDERBER David AUT     
 49 220836 1989 MELHUISH Tom GBR     
 50 561162 1989 KRZISNIK Gasper SLO     
 51 220738 1987 TRAVERS Dow GBR     
 56 53846 1989 PRODINGER Richard AUT     

Did not finish - run 1

 2 400154 1985 ROOIJ, VAN Roy NED     
 7 240117 1988 STARK Marton HUN     
 9 51277 1985 SEYSS Alexander AUT     
 18 240108 1986 SZABO Bence HUN     
 33 53829 1989 HERF Alexander AUT     
 40 53832 1989 HOEHER Eduard AUT     
 54 220838 1988 LAWSON James GBR     

Disqualified - run 1

 4 511344 1986 STOEHR Armando SUI   Gate 54  
 38 220848 1986 POTTS Luke GBR   Gate 31  
 45 53851 1987 SCHREDER Marian AUT   Gate 49  
 47 220847 1989 BULLEN Robert GBR   Gate 13  
 52 220820 1989 BLACK Dominic GBR   Gate 52  

Did not start - run 2

 28 220755 1987 WEBB Luke GBR     

Did not finish - run 2

 11 400163 1986 ROOIJ, VAN Joery NED     
 12 511248 1985 PUENCHERA Joeri SUI     
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Junior Boys Slalom
Official results

Rk Bib Code Year Surname + First Name Nation 1.Run 2.Run Time Points
         F=600

 23 51261 1986 PUTZ Florian AUT     

Disqualified - run 2

 21 51426 1988 SALMINGER Stefan AUT   Gate 29  
 30 220795 1987 BATTERHAM Robert GBR   Gate 52  
 32 220788 1987 BURTON James GBR   Gate 20  
 37 60165 1986 WOUTERS Bram BEL   Gate 52  

The technical delegate
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BARSC Championships 2005
Junior Boys Slalom
Penalty calculation

Rk Bib Code Surname + First Name Nation List Pts Best 5 Event Pts

        
Best 10 at finish    

        
1 10 680041 ABRAMASHVILI Iason GEO 99.48 99.48 0.00
2 48 400183 VERBEEK Robbert NED    -      -      -   
3 42 53867 WOEGINGER Florian AUT    -      -      -   
4 35 220787 ROBINSON Oliver GBR    -      -      -   
5 8 51136 GIFFINGER Lukas AUT 137.36 137.36 42.45
6 5 400169 DIRKZWAGER Remy NED 127.58 127.58 45.51
7 20 400182 TIGGELER Jobert NED 170.54 145.00 52.85
8 55 400197 VELDEN, VAN DER Lars NED    -      -      -   
9 16 220708 HOWES Simon GBR 143.33 143.33 65.39
10 25 51182 STIEDL Mathias AUT 204.17    -      -   
        
        
        
        

Best 5 at start    
        
 11 400163 ROOIJ, VAN Joery NED 51.42   
 2 400154 ROOIJ, VAN Roy NED 75.48   
 12 511248 PUENCHERA Joeri SUI 80.46   
 4 511344 STOEHR Armando SUI 87.45   
1 10 680041 ABRAMASHVILI Iason GEO 99.48   
        

Total: ----------   
(B) List points of best 5 at start 394.29 ----------  
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10  652.75 ----------
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors   206.20

        
Calculated penalty (A+B-C) = 840.84 : 10 84.08   
Category Adder 3.00   
Correction value 0.92   
Applied Penalty 86.16   

The technical delegate
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